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Thursday 3 October         Canberra 

 
10.00-11.30 Workshop on European Research Council, hosted by ANU Deputy Vice Chancellor 

(Research) Prof. Margaret Harding 

 Venue: Mills Room, Chancellery Building 10, East Road, ANU 

 Contact: Tabitha Boyer 

  T: +61 2 6125 9569; E: Tabitha.boyer@anu.edu.au /    
  research.services@anu.edu.au 

 
Friday 4 October       Hobart 

 
14.00-15.30 Presentation at the University of Tasmania 

 Venue: Room 132, Level 1, Law Building 

 Contact: Tanya Adrych / Janette Smith 
T:  +61 3 6226 2419; M: +61 428 170 705; 
E: tanya.adrych@utas.edu.au / janette.smith@utas.edu.au 

 
Monday 7 October       Melbourne 

 
11.30-13.00 Lunchtime presentation at RMIT (co-hosted by Monash University) 

 Venue: Storey Hall Auditorium, RMIT 
(Building 16, Level 5, 342 Swanston St, Melbourne) 

 Contact: Franny Martens 
  T: +61 3 9925 8214; E: franny.martens@rmit.edu.au 

 

Tuesday 8 October       Sydney 

 
13.00-14.00 Presentation at University of Sydney 

 Venue: Carslaw Lecture Theatre 375 

 Contact: Kim Pascoe, Executive Assistant to Deputy Vice Chancellor (Research) 
  T: +61 2 8627 8150; M: +61 404 194 568 
  E: kim.pascoe@sydney.edu.au 

 
Wednesday 9 October         Brisbane 

 
[tbc] Workshop hosted by the University of Queensland (to include participants from 

Queensland University of Technology, Griffith University, Central Queensland University, 
Sunshine Coast University, Bond University and Australian Institute of Medical 
Scientists) 

 Venue:  [tbc] 

 Contact: Carla Boeckman 
 T: +61 7 3365 7594; M: +61 438 255 817; 

E: c.boeckman@research.uq.edu.au 
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Thursday 10 October         Adelaide  

 
10.00-11.30 Presentation at the University of Adelaide 

 Venue: Scott Theatre, University of Adelaide 

 Contact: Kerry Jaeger, Director, Office of the Deputy Vice-Chancellor (Research) 
  T: +61 8 8313 7568; E: kerry.jaeger@adelaide.edu.au 

 
Friday 11 October         Perth 

 
13.00-14.30 Presentation at the University of Western Australia 

 Venue:  Room 373, Economics and Commerce, Top Floor Lecture Theatre 

 Contact: Dr Liz Barbour 
    T: +61 8 6488 8525; E: liz.barbour@uwa.edu.au 


